

TS- 252/25
Regd. - 252/25

06
17.04.26

Today is fixed for admission hearing.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira along with some relevant documents.
Let the same be kept with the record.
Heard in part.
To **17.06.26** for **further hearing**.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip